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FR3HEHE 2022/11/19 21:30 .
L—X Btk 19:09:42
Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
5 42.265 +1.254 19:14:38.676
(FR3-1) Loz 3 6 41.260 +0.249  19:15:19.936
1 40 .544 13.040 19:11:47/.593 7 41.034 +0.023 19:16:00.970
2 39.786 +0.282  19:12:27.379 8 41.045 +0.034  19:16:42.015
3 39.733 +0.229  19:13:07.112 9 41.011 19:17:23.026
4 39.619 +0.115 19:13:46.731 10 41.056 +0.045 19:18:04.082
5 39.829 +0.325 19:14:26.560
6 39.735 +0.231  19:15:06.295 (PR3-7) BH\UE () 3
7 39.862 +0.358  19:15:46.157 1 50.007 +9.689  19:11:56.556
8 39.736 +0.232  19:16:25.893 2 41.318 +1.000  19:12:37.874
9 39.587 +0.083 19:17:05.480 3 40.935 +0.617 19:13:18.809
10 39.504 19:17:44.984 4 40.318 19:13:59.127
5 40.943 +0.625  19:14:40.070
(FR3-6) (FLTH 3 6 40.675 +0.357 19:15:20.745
1 44.573 +4.820 19:11:50.462 7 40.964 +0.646  19:16:01.709
2 40.223 +0.470 19:12:30.685 8 40.923 +0.605 19:16:42.632
3 39.991 +0.238  19:13:10.676 9 41.041 +0.723  19:17:23.673
4 39.753 19:13:50.429 10 40.902 +0.584 19:18:04.575
5 39.869 +0.116  19:14:30.298
6 40.116 +0.363  19:15:10.414
7 40.758 +1.005  19:15:51.172
8 40.493 +0.740  19:16:31.665
9 39.860 +0.107  19:17:11.525
10 39.889 +0.136  19:17:51.414
(FR3-8) MOt 3
1 42.853 +2.930 19:11:48.937
2 40.598 +0.675 19:12:29.535
3 40.359 +0.436  19:13:09.894
4 40.094 +0.171  19:13:49.988
5 40.073 +0.150  19:14:30.061
6 40.091 +0.168  19:15:10.152
7 41.043 +1.120  19:15:51.195
8 40.942 +1.019  19:16:32.137
9 39.923 19:17:12.060
10 40.136 +0.213  19:17:52.196
(FR3-9) DB 3
1 42.877 +2.831 19:11:49.726
2 40.904 +0.858  19:12:30.630
3 40.767 +0.721  19:13:11.397
4 40.316 +0.270  19:13:51.713
5 40.282 +0.236  19:14:31.995
6 40.046 19:15:12.041
7 40.564 +0.518  19:15:52.605
8 40.226 +0.180 19:16:32.831
9 40.619 +0.573  19:17:13.450
10 40.746 +0.700  19:17:54.196
(FR3-4) KOO\ 3
1 44.899 ¥4.852 19:11:52.067
2 41.738 +1.691 19:12:33.805
3 41.538 +1.491  19:13:15.343
4 41.443 +1.396 19:13:56.786
5 41.450 +1.403  19:14:38.236
6 40.477 +0.430 19:15:18.713
7 40.331 +0.284  19:15:59.044
8 40.047 19:16:39.091
9 40.159 +0.112  19:17:19.250
10 40.176 +0.129  19:17:59.426
(FR3-5) MR 3
1 44.332 +3.321 19:11:51.846
2 41.730 +0.719  19:12:33.576
3 41.530 +0.519  19:13:15.106
4 41.305 +0.294  19:13:56.411
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